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0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 J.POL 101 J.N 204 BIOL 104 WF MAT 103 J.POL 106

2. 9.15 - 10.00 MAT 103 J.POL 106 J.POL 204 HIST 101sp WF FIZ 101

3. 10.10 - 10.55 J.N 106sp MAT 101 WF J.POL 204 GEOG 101sp MAT 103

4. 11.10 - 11.55 WF BIOL 104 J.Nz 106sp / J.Ap J.Nz 106sp / J.Ap J.POL 101 HIST 101sp

5. 12.10 - 12.55 PLAST 204 WF HIST 101sp MAT 103 J.Az / J.Np 106sp J.Az / J.Np 106sp

6. 13.05 - 13.50 WDŻ MAT 103 WF J.Nz 106sp / J.Ap J.Nz 106sp / J.Ap

7. 14.00 - 14.45 J.Az / J.Np 101 J.Az / J.Np 101 HIST 101sp WF

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 REL 106 MAT 204 CHEM 101 WOS MAT GEOG 101sp

2. 9.15 - 10.00 CHEM 101 HIST 101sp REL 104 MAT 103 WF J.POL

3. 10.10 - 10.55 WF CHEM 101 MAT 103 REL 106 Edbz / J.Ap Edbz / J.Ap

4. 11.10 - 11.55 MAT 103 REL 106 GEOG 101sp J.POL 101 I WF

5. 12.10 - 12.55 J.Az / INFp J.Az / INFp J.POL 204 BIOL 104 CHEM 101 MAT

6. 13.05 - 13.50 HIST 101sp WF INFz / J.Ap INFz / J.Ap J.POL 101 REL 104

7. 14.00 - 14.45 / J.Ap / J.Ap WF REL 101 HIST 101sp

8. 14.55 - 15.40
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0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 MUZ FIZ 101sp BIOL 104 MAT 103 J.POL 101 WF

2. 9.15 - 10.00 FIZ 101 J.POL J.POL HIST 101sp MAT BIOL 104

3. 10.10 - 10.55 WF MAT 101 Z.Tszy / Z.Amot 204 Z.Tszy / Z.Amot 204 BIOL 104 MAT

4. 11.10 - 11.55 J.POL 101 HIST 101sp Z.Aszy 104sp / Z.Tmot 103 Z.Aszy 104sp / Z.Tmot 103 WF J.POL 106

5. 12.10 - 12.55 MAT 103 GEOG WF FIZ 101 J.Nz 106sp / J.Ap J.Nz 106sp / J.Ap

6. 13.05 - 13.50 GEOG WF MAT 103 J.POL 101 J.Az 204 / J.Np J.Az 204 / J.Np

7. 14.00 - 14.45 / J.Ap / J.Ap WF WDż

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 GDDW GDDW GDDW GDDW GDDW GDDW

2. 9.15 - 10.00 J.N 104 J.POL J.POL MAT 103 GEOG 101sp CHEM 101

3. 10.10 - 10.55 J.POL 101 PLAST 204 J.Nz 204 / J.Ap J.Nz 204/ J.Ap MAT J.POL

4. 11.10 - 11.55 WF CHEM 101 MAT 103 J.POL 204 WOSz / J.Ap WOSz / J.Ap

5. 12.10 - 12.55 CHEM 101 WF J.Az / J.Np 204 J.Az / J.Np 204 J.POL MAT

6. 13.05 - 13.50 MAT 103 J.N 204 WF GEOG 101sp J.Az / Edbp J.Az / Edbp 106

7. 14.00 - 14.45 J.Az / J.Az / HIST 101sp WF

8. 14.55 - 15.40

0.

1. 8.20 - 9.05 BIOL 104 MUZ 101sp FIZ 103 CHEM 101 Z.Ażyw 204 / Z.Telek Z.Ażyw 204 / Z.Telek

2. 9.15 - 10.00 REL 204 MAT 103 WOS 101sp BIOL 104 Z.Tżyw / Z.Aelek 106sp Z.Tżyw / Z.Aelek 106sp

3. 10.10 - 10.55 J.POL 101 REL 204 J.Az / INFp J.Az / INFp FIZ 103 GEOG 101sp

4. 11.10 - 11.55 FIZ 103 J.POL REL 204 J.POL 101 J.Az / WOSp J.Az / WOSp

5. 12.10 - 12.55 INFz / J.Ap INFz / J.Ap HIST 101sp REL 204 J.POL 101 J.POL

6. 13.05 - 13.50 HIST 101sp FIZ 101 J.POL 204 WF REL 106 I

7. 14.00 - 14.45 J.Az / J.Az / WDż WF REL 101

8. 14.55 - 15.40
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